06-319  JUN11
‘U’ STYLE D IVING FRAMES
UF-12-100 UF-18-101
UF-18-102 UF-24-102 UF-24-103
WESTERN SALES AND MANUFACTURING PLANT
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
P.O. Box 400 • 1017 S.W. Berg Parkway
Canby, Oregon 97013

S.R. SMITH’S WARRANTY AND MAY AFFECT THE SAFETY OF THE USER.
2
‘U’ STYLE DIVING FRAMES
STAINLESS STEEL
For Residential and Commercial Diving Boards
S.R. SMITH CANNOT
GUARANTEE CUSTOMER’S
CONCRETE OR THICKNESS
SLAB
THICKNESS = 6” (MIN.)
WIDTH = 4’ (MIN.)
RECOMMENDED Compressive
strength of concrete is 3500 psi or
greater.
U FRAME E
UF-12-100 12.00”
UF-18-101 18.00”
UF-18-102 18.00”
UF-24-102 24.00”
UF-24-103 24.00”
BOARD
MIN.
L
15"